DH-S7806
· Rich layer 3 features.
· Easy to manage.
· Supports Intelligent Resilient Framework.
· Comprehensive security control policies.
· Supports hot swapping for all components.
· High-performance IPv4 and IPv6 service capabilities.

GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850 nm,  500 m,  LC,  Multi-mode
[optional]
SFP-850-MMF 155M 850 nm,  2km,  LC,  Multi-mode
[optional]
TSFP-1270T-20-
SMF
10G 1270/1330 nm,  20 km,  LC,  Single-
mode [optional]
TSFP-1270R-20-
SMF
10G 1330/1270 nm,  20 km,  LC,  Single-
mode [optional]
Accessories
S7806-MPU Main processing unit
S7806-PWR650 Power module
S78-16XF24GF 16-Port SFP+ and 24-Port SFP Module
S78-24GF8GT 24-Port SFP and 8-Port RJ45 Module
S78-24GT20GF4XF 24-Port RJ45 and 20-Port SFP and 4-Port
SFP+ Module
S78-24GT8GF 24-Port RJ45 and 8-Port SFP Module
S78-48GF 48-Port SFP Module
S78-48GT 48-Port RJ45 Module
HA
1+1 redundancy for key components such as MPUs
1+1 redundancy for power modules
Passive backplane